
                                      
 

 

Corrigendum-I 

 

                                                                                                  

Ref: CORP/MKTG/GWSCCL/ICT/2022/12     Date: 19-05-2022 

 

 

Notice Inviting EOI for Selection of System Integrator cum Consortium Partner for 

participating in the “Implementation of Pan-City ICT Components for Warangal 

Smart City” 

 

Ref: CORP/MKTG/GWSCCL/ICT/2022/12 dtd. 07-05-2022 

  
                                                    

Sl No 

 

 

Present Clause 

 

      Revised Clause 

1. Due Date for Submission of EOI is 

19/05/2022 before 4.00 PM 

  

Technical Bid opening at 4.30 PM, 

19/05/2022 

Due Date for Submission of EOI is 

26/05/2022 before 4.00 PM  

 

Technical Bid Opening at 4.30 PM, 

26/05/2022 

 

 

Other terms & conditions are remaining same as per EOI including corrigendum.  

 

DGM-Mktg,  

F-100, I Floor, East Wing, ITI Limited, 

Corporate Marketing, Dooravaninagar, 

Bengaluru– 560016. 

Ph: 9433030245 

Web: www.itiltd.in 

email : pcmandal_crp@itiltd.co.in, mmurali_crp@itiltd.co.in, vrsakum_crp@itiltd.co.in 

 

 

mailto:pcmandal_crp@itiltd.co.in
mailto:mmurali_crp@itiltd.co.in

